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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

MOAZZAM ALI 

ALI HASSAN 

ASIFA SULTANA 

AMMAD ASHRAF 

MAZHAR ALI 

ANUS BIN AWAIS 

AHMAD SUBHANI 

ZAHOOR UD DIN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KAMAL

MUZAFFAR ALI

MOHAMMAD AWAIS

WARIS ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

59200727

59200730

59200644

59200609

59200193

59200533

59200126

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

STENOGRAPHER    -  (BS-15)

BOARD OF REVENUE

7 Case #  56H2019

8

9

10

11

12

13

AMIR BASHIR 

AHSAN 

ALI ASAD 

ABID HUSSAIN 

ZOHAIB SHAHID 

MUHAMMAD HASSAN TARIQ 

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

KARAMAT HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

TARIQ MEHMOOD

1

2

3

4

5

6

59200292

59200201

59200438

59200102

59200440

59200161

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

STENOGRAPHER    -  (BS-15)

BOARD OF REVENUE

7 Case #  56H2019

14

15

GHULAM MURTAZA 

ALI HAIDER 

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

ALLAH WASAYA

7

8

59200783

59200762

KASUR

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

MUHAMMAD ALI HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD 

AMIR BIN MUNIR 

SHAMA QAYYUM 

HAFIZ USMAN ALI 

MUHAMMAD FRAZ 

NAVEED AHMAD 

KAMRAN ASHRAF 

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

ABDUL QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ

AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

59200206

59200010

59200038

59200229

59200020

59200284

59200075

59200808

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

KASUR

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

STENOGRAPHER    -  (BS-15)

BOARD OF REVENUE

7 Case #  56H2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


