PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>STENOGRAPHER - (BS-15)</u>

Department: BOARD OF REVENUE

No. of Candidates Recommended 7 Case # 56H2O19

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	59200727	1	MOAZZAM ALI ZAHOOR UD DIN	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	59200730	2	ALI HASSAN MUHAMMAD HASSAN	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	59200644	3	ASIFA SULTANA MUHAMMAD BASHIR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	59200609	4	AMMAD ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KAMAL	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	59200193	5	MAZHAR ALI MUZAFFAR ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	59200533	6	ANUS BIN AWAIS MOHAMMAD AWAIS	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	59200126	7	AHMAD SUBHANI WARIS ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	59200292	8	AMIR BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	59200201	9	AHSAN MUHAMMAD IRSHAD	KASUR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	59200438	10	ALI ASAD KARAMAT HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	59200102	11	ABID HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	KASUR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
5	59200440	12	ZOHAIB SHAHID MUHAMMAD SHAHID	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED		
6	59200161	13	MUHAMMAD HASSAN TARIQ TARIQ MEHMOOD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED		

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>STENOGRAPHER - (BS-15)</u>

Department: **BOARD OF REVENUE**

No. of Candidates Recommended 7 Case # 56H2019

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.	
7	59200783	14	GHULAM MURTAZA MUHAMMAD MUNIR	KASUR	NOT RECOMME	INDED	
8	59200762	15	ALI HAIDER ALLAH WASAYA	KASUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED	
Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	59200206	16	MUHAMMAD ALI HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD ILYAS	LAHORE	FAIL		
2	59200010	17	MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	KASUR	FAIL		
3	59200038	18	AMIR BIN MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR	LAHORE	FAIL		
4	59200229	19	SHAMA QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM	LAHORE	FAIL		
5	59200020	20	HAFIZ USMAN ALI MUHAMMAD BOOTA	LAHORE	FAIL		
6	59200284	21	MUHAMMAD FRAZ MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ	LAHORE	FAIL		
7	59200075	22	NAVEED AHMAD AHMAD KHAN	SAHIWAL	FAIL		
8	59200808	23	KAMRAN ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	KASUR	FAIL		

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>STENOGRAPHER - (BS-15)</u>

Department: **BOARD OF REVENUE**

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 56H2019

						Open Merit/Special
<u>Sr.</u>	Application	<u>Merit</u>	Candidate's Name/	Domicile	Status	Person/ Women/
No.	<u>No.</u>	<u>No.</u>	Father's Name	<u> Bonnono</u>	<u>Otatao</u>	Minorities etc.

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.